V E G A R E P E A T E R S
A n a l o g u e  A d d r e s s a b l e  C o n t r o l
P a n e l s
Offering flexibility in design and
operation, Vega is ideal for
installations protecting hotels, office
complexes, manufacturing sites,
hospitals, schools, residential or

• Buzzer silence local or remote
• Entry to access level 2
Ordering information
LCD only Repeater (Type 1)/with printer VR3000/VR3000P
24 zone Repeater (Type 2)/with printer VR3024/VR3024P
56 zone Repeater {Type 2)/with printer VR3056/VR3056P
88 zone Repeater (Type 2)/with printer VR3088/VR3088P
120 zone Repeater (Type 2)/with printer VR3120/VR3120P
V E G A R E P E A T E R S
A n a l o g u e  A d d r e s s a b l e  C o n t r o l  P a n e l s
3